
LABELS THAT STICK.

PT-E550WVP

•  Large backlit graphic display

•  Advanced cutter (including half cutter) for 
 easy-to-peel labels

•  Includes 1 tape cassettes, AC adapter, 
 lithium-ion Battery, USB cable, hand strap 
 and carry case

•  Prints 3.5, 6, 9, 12, 18 and 24mm labels and 
 heat shrink tube

Industrial PC Labelling Machine

Create durable labels for electrical or 
datacom installations, via the easy-to-use 
built-in labelling functions, PC software or 
from your smartphone or tablet with the 
Brother cable labelling app.



P-touch laminated labels – designed to last
Brother P-touch laminated TZe tapes are available in many different colours and sizes. The thermal 
transfer ink is sandwiched between two protective layers of PET (polyester film), protecting the text 
against the effects of liquids, abrasion, temperature, chemicals and sunlight. As the labels have been 
tested to the extreme, you can be confident of a professional quality label that has been designed to last.



PT-E550WVP
Ensuring cables, conduits, switches and sockets are clearly identified with long lasting, durable labels is essential 
for electricians, datacom, telecom and security equipment installers.

Large backlit graphic LCD
Easily view symbols and preview 
your label before printing.

Prints labels 3.5 to 24mm in width
Print labels in various widths from  
3.5mm to 24mm to suit any space.

Print preview 
Easily view symbols and preview  

your label before printing.

Database search/merge/print
Upload data from your PC to print 

labels on-site

USB & Wi-Fi
Print from PC or mobile wirelessly

384 built-in symbols
Includes common electrical, datacom, 
AV, security and safety symbols

Sequential numbering
Print labels containing a sequence  
of numbers or letters.

Specialist label functions
Easily create general, faceplate, 

cable flag/wrap, patch panel and 
punch down block labels





Flexible-ID Tape 
Use on curved sufaces, sharp bends or 
cylindrical surfaces. 

Strong Adhesive Tape 
Use on uneven, rough and textured surfaces.

Heat-shrink tube 
Shrinks and grips cable when heat is applied.

Technical Specifications

Label Creation

Memory

Hardware PC Software Main Features

Included Items

Optional Accessories

Weight and Dimensions

Supplies

Display Type 
 
Interfaces 
Print Speed 
Maximum Tape Width 
Maximum Print Height 
Cutter Type 
Battery Type

Supported Operating
Systems 
Cable Labelling Wizard 
Font Faces 
Font Styles 
Image Import 
Screen capture 
Frames 
Barcodes

In the Box

Batteries 
 
AC Adapter

Tape type; Tape widths

Dedicated Labelling
Functions 
 
 
Fonts 
Max. Lines per Label 
Max. text blocks 
Symbols 
Frames 
Barcodes 
Automatic numbering 
Copy Printing 
Vertical Text Printing 
Rotated text printing

Maximum Characters per 
Label 
Label Memory Locations

16 chrs x 3 lines backlit graphic LCD with 
print preview 
USB 2.0, Wi-Fi, Wireless Direct 
30mm / second (maximum) 
24mm 
18mm 
Automatic (Full & Half) 
BA-E001 Li-ion rechargeable battery 
(supplied)
6 x AA alkaline/rechargeable batteries (LR6/
HR6 - not supplied)

Windows Vista®, Windows® 7, Windows® 8,
Mac OS X 10.6 or greater 
Yes 
All installed true-type fonts 
12 
JPG, BMP, TIFF and other popular types 
Yes 
153 
21 protocols including 1D/2D barcodes

PT-E550WVP labelling machine 
12mm black on white Flexible ID tape (8m)
Li-ion rechargeable battery
AC adapter
Label design software and printer driver 
CD-ROM
USB cable, wrist strap and user guide

BA-E001 Li-ion rechargeable battery
AA alkaline/rechargeable batteries (LR6/HR6) 
AD-E001 AC adapter

126mm(w) x 250mm(h) x 94mm(d); 
1.05kg

TZe tape cassettes; 3.5, 6, 9, 12, 18, 24mm
HSe tube cassettes; 5.8, 8.8, 11.7, 17.7, 23.6mm

General; Faceplate; Patch panel; Punch 
block; Cable wrap; Cable flag; Heat 
shrink tube Serialise (automatic number 
incrementation) 
14 fonts; 10 styles; 6-48 point size 
7 (on 24mm width tape cassette) 
99 
384 
7 
9 protocols 
1-99 
1-99 
Yes 
Rotate once; Rotate and repeat

1500 
 
99

PT-E550WVP

In addition to the extensive range of TZe tapes in various colours and sizes, specialist tapes for industrial use 
have been developed for specific labelling tasks including.

Label images shown are for illustrative purposes only and some aspects may not be reproducable on this model.
Product specifications may be subject to change.
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Brother International (Aust) Pty Ltd.brother.com.au

NSW/ACT Account Manager
Fuzzy Essop

Mobile: 0447 664 165
Email: fuzzy.essop@brother.com.au

NSW Commercial & Labelling Specialist
David Johnston

Mobile: 0408 227 248
Email: david.johnston@brother.com.au

QLD Account Manager 
Stephen Nicholls

Mobile: 0488 969 004
Email: stephen.nicholls@brother.com.au

VIC Account Manager
Renelle Crabtree 

Mobile: 0439 014 176
Email: renelle.crabtree@brother.com.au 

VIC Commercial & Scanner Specialist
Chuck Leszyk 

Mobile: 0408 128 585
Email: chuck.leszyk@brother.com.au 

WA Account Manager
& Commercial Specialist

Michael Westell
Mobile: 0418 211 753 

Email: michael.westell@brother.com.au

Pre-sales Solutions Specialist
Stephen Bennett 

Mobile: 0409 392 123
Email: stephen.bennett@brother.com.au 

National Account Manager
Sylvia Perez

Mobile: 0417 474 936
Email: sylvia.perez@brother.com.au

National Distribution Manager
Glen Allen

Mobile: 0400 762 099
Email: glen.allen@brother.com.au

General Manager Sales 
Dean Kendall

Mobile: 0400 764 417
Email: dean.kendall@brother.com.au

NSW/ACT Commercial and MPS Specialist
Brian Cherry

Mobile: 0488 268 024
Email: brian.cherry@brother.com.au

NSW Internal Account Manager
Adam Magrin

Ph: 02 8875 6287
Email: adam.magrin@brother.com.au

QLD Commercial and MPS Specialist 
Vijay Kumar 

Mobile: 0488 017 422
Email: vijaya.kumar@brother.com.au 

VIC/TAS Commercial and MPS Specialist
Matthew Wojnarowski 
Mobile: 0419 774 201

Email: matthew.w@brother.com.au 

TAS Account Manager & Commercial Specialist  
Guy Dunstan  

Mobile: 0418 277 830
Email: guy.dunstan@brother.com.au

SA Regional Sales Manager/Commercial
& MPS Specialist

Kim Lawrence
Mobile: 0419 039 788 

Email: kim.lawrence@brother.com.au

Pre-sales Solutions Specialist
David Molloy 

Mobile: 0419 028 655
Email: david.molloy@brother.com.au 

National Account Manager
Bronwyn Carroll 

Mobile: 0438 406 970
Email: bronwyn.carroll@brother.com.au 

Commercial Channel Manager 
Luke Howard

Mobile: 0447 429 030 
Email: luke.howard@brother.com.au 

B2B Channel Manager 
Julie Woodward

Mobile: 0419 374 687 
Email: julie.woodward@brother.com.au

National Sales Administration (Product enquiries) 
Phone: 1300 880 297 | Fax: 1300 880 296

Email: sales.admin@brother.com.au

Product Support
Phone: 1300 832 813 

Web: brother.com.au/productsupport


